Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-000628

2022-000629

2022-000630

2022-000637

2022-000645

2022-000662

2022-000667

2022-000672

2022-000673

2022-000678

2022-000681

1/7/2022 0:10

1/7/2022 0:17

1/7/2022 0:38

1/7/2022 3:09

1/7/2022 7:03

1/7/2022 10:20

1/7/2022 11:24

1/7/2022 12:33

1/7/2022 12:43

1/7/2022 13:26

1/7/2022 13:56

HOSPITAL Drive

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

BIRCH Lane

CLINTON Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

PINE Street

JAMES

Boulevard

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Dispatched and
cancelled en route




2022-000682

2022-000684

2022-000686

2022-000687

2022-000692

2022-000694

2022-000695

2022-000704

2022-000707

2022-000717

2022-000726

2022-000728

1/7/2022 14:17

1/7/2022 14:29

1/7/2022 15:03

1/7/2022 15:37

1/7/2022 16:32

1/7/2022 16:37

1/7/2022 16:43

1/7/2022 18:45

1/7/2022 19:18

1/7/2022 21:28

1/7/2022 23:13

1/7/2022 23:23

TEAL Street

JAMES

Boulevard

NINTH Street

TESLIN Street

UNIVERSITY

Drive

BRITTANY Place

TROUT Street

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

VALLEY Avenue

WOODS Street

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



