

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-000628	1/7/2022 0:10	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-000629	1/7/2022 0:17	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2022-000630	1/7/2022 0:38	BIRCH Lane	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000637	1/7/2022 3:09	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000645	1/7/2022 7:03	HOSPITAL Drive		, ,
2022-000662	1/7/2022 10:20	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Complaint, scare, odor of smoke with no emergency found
2022-000667	1/7/2022 11:24	PINE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000672	1/7/2022 12:33	JAMES Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2022-000673	1/7/2022 12:43	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2022-000678	1/7/2022 13:26	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2022-000681	1/7/2022 13:56	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route

2022-000682	1/7/2022 14:17	TEAL Street		
2022-000684	1/7/2022 14:29	JAMES Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2022-000686	1/7/2022 15:03	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000687	1/7/2022 15:37	TESLIN Street	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2022-000692	1/7/2022 16:32	UNIVERSITY Drive		
2022-000694	1/7/2022 16:37	BRITTANY Place	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-000695	1/7/2022 16:43	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-000704	1/7/2022 18:45	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	injury Dispatched and cancelled en route
2022-000707	1/7/2022 19:18	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-000717	1/7/2022 21:28	VALLEY Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-000726	1/7/2022 23:13	WOODS Street	CCFR Station 3	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-000728	1/7/2022 23:23	EGAN Drive		injury